CHANCE"

LAG SCREW, 1/4in X 2in,
w/NEOPRENE-STEEL WASHER

By CHANCE Utility
Catalog # PSC2050504

Hex head lag screw with neoprene cushioned steel washer for

securing composite cable guards.

Features

* 1/4in dia. gimlet thread with regular point
« Neoprene washer is UV inhibited

¢ Galvanized per ASTM A-153

General

Coating Galvanized, ASTM A-153
Material Steel

Style Hex Head

Type Screws

UPC 096359485025

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Dimensions

Diameter

Length

Length - Threaded Area
Weight

Logistics

Carton Quantity

Pallet Quantity

Product Assets
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0.251in
2.00in

0.03 Ib

500
40000

Catalogs - Screw, Lag, Neoprene Steel Washer (5-53-35)
Sales Drawings - 1/4" Lag Screw (SA2050504)
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